10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Pool Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Seasonal Applicator

Seasonal Applicator

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Assistant Technician

Seasonal Applicator

Seasonal Applicator

Seasonal Applicator

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Kings Mosquito Abatement
District

Department

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Seasonal Operations

Total Wages

$20,554

$16,120

$14,843

$12,911

$12,323

$10,766

$9,916

$9,850

$9,669

$8,073

$7,529

$7,494

$7,449

$6,854

$6,592



