	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pool Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$20,554
2.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$16,120
3.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$14,843
4.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$12,911
5.	Seasonal Applicator		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$12,323
6.	Seasonal Applicator		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$10,766
7.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$9,916
8.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$9,850
9.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$9,669
10.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$8,073
11.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$7,529
12.	Assistant Technician		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$7,494
13.	Seasonal Applicator		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$7,449
14.	Seasonal Applicator		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$6,854
15.	Seasonal Applicator		Kings Mosquito Abatement District	Seasonal Operations	\$6,592